The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - PORTAL-VR 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,039.55
2025-11-01 Grant to Anirudh ( Testing ) txn BZH8z0q -$1.00 $1,038.55
2025-11-01 Returning canceled grant to Anirudh txn YRHvr5V $1.00 $1,039.55
2025-11-02 Grant to ari txn PVH575m -$70.00 $969.55
2025-11-05 Grant to Khushi txn_evHR6XB -$46.00  $923.55
2025-11-05 Grant to Nadooor txn K9HZwqy -$65.00 $858.55
2025-11-05 Grant to Shreya txn vgHeEGL -$65.00 $793.55
2025-11-05 Grant to Kushagra Sharma txn PVH5zRz -$95.00 $698.55
2025-11-05 Grant to Arnav txn EyHPxRz -$60.00 $638.55
2025-11-06 Grant to Ryan Mai txn_gkHXqlo -$70.00 $568.55
2025-11-06 Grant to Eklavya Eklavya txn PVH5zQk -$105.00 $463.55
2025-11-07 Grant to Anirudh txn 9KHynvx -$70.00 $393.55
2025-11-07 Transfer from YSWS - portal-vr to YSWS - Budget - Dhamari txn LgHbrvQ -$393.00 $0.55
2025-11-08 Topup of grant to Kushagra Sharma txn evHREYd -$32.00  -$31.45
2025-11-13 Donation from Kushagra Sharma txn a8HBpWM $32.00 $0.55

WITHDRAWN: $1,072.00. DEPOSITED: $33.00. $0.55

YSWS - portal-vris fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - portal-vr's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



